   "PROJOBBER" HIGH SPEED STEEL DRILLS SET
NO. S 96-83
NO. S 96-82
NO. S 96-80
"PROJOBBER" COBALT STEEL DRILL
SET, 135° SPLIT POINT, GROUND,
AMBER FINISH, METRIC SIZE
"PROJOBBER" HSS DRILL SET,
GROUND, BRIGHT FINISH,
METRIC SIZE
Made of M2 HSS material to DIN 338 standard.
NO. S 96-81 "PROJOBBER" HSS DRILL SET,
GROUND BRIGHT FINISH,
FRACTIONAL SIZE
Made of M2 HSS material to ANSI standard.
Made of M35 cobalt steel to DIN 338 standard.
"PROJOBBER" COBALT STEEL DRILL
SET, 135° SPLIT POINT, GROUND,
AMBER FINISH, FRACTIONAL SIZE
Made of M35 cobalt steel to ANSI standard.
271
Item No. Model Pcs Per Point Sizes Price
No. Set (set)
096-80-M13 M13 13 118° 1.5 to 6.5mm x 0.5mm
plus 3.20 and 4.8mm
096-80-M19 M19 19 118° 1.0 to 10.0mm x 0.5mm
096-80-M25 M25 25 118° 1.0 to 13.0mm x 0.5mm
096-80-M41 M41 41 118° 6.0 to 10.0mm x 0.1mm
096-80-M50 M50 50 118° 1.0 to 5.9mm x 0.1mm
Item No. Model Pcs Per Point Sizes Price
No. Set (set)
096-81-S13 S13 13 118° 1/16"  - 1/4" x 64ths
096-81-S21 S21 21 118°     1/16" - 3/8" x 64ths
096-81-S29 S29 29 118°     1/16" - 1/2" x 64ths
Item No. Model Pcs Per Split Sizes Price
No. Set Point (set)
096-82-M13C M13C 13 135° 1.5 to 6.5mm x 0.5mm
plus 3.20 and 4.8mm
096-82-M19C M19C 19 135° 1.0 to 10.0mm x 0.5mm
096-82-M25C M25C 25 135° 1.0 to 13.0mm x 0.5mm
Item No. Model Pcs Per Split Sizes Price
No. Set Point (set)
096-83-S13C S13C 13 135° 1/16" - 1/4" x 64ths
096-83-S21C S21C 21 135° 1/16" - 3/8" x 64ths
096-83-S29C S29C 29 135°     1/16" - 1/2" x 64ths
    S13 S21
S29
M13
M19
M25
S13-C
S21-C
S29-C
In metal case.
In metal case.
In metal case.
In metal case.
M13-C
M19-C
M25-C
In metal case.
M41
M50
In plastic case.